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MAG Senior State
Level 9 Open

Senior State Championships

Meet Results

Men - 9O / All Ages




4/10/2021 - 4/11/2021

 

Rank Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

1 9001 Saxon Glendinning

MWGC


 

Diff:

Exec:

ND:


Final:

Place:

3.900
8.700
__.___
12.600

2

3.700
7.766

__.___
11.466


1

3.300
7.700
-0.300


10.700
1

3.200
8.766
__.___
11.966


2

2.800
8.766
__.___
11.566


2

3.000
8.033
__.___
11.033


2
69.331

1

2 9003 Minato Thomas

MWGC


 

Diff:

Exec:

ND:


Final:

Place:

3.800
8.966
__.___
12.766

1

2.600
7.733

__.___
10.333

2

3.000
7.233
-0.300


9.933
2

3.200
9.266
__.___
12.466

1

2.900
8.600
__.___
11.500


3

3.000
8.900
__.___
11.900


1
68.898

2

3 9002 Taj Bova

Shire


 

Diff:

Exec:

ND:


Final:

Place:

3.700
5.866
-0.300


9.266
3

2.400
7.666

__.___
10.066

3

2.300
7.666
-0.300


9.666
3

2.200
8.766
__.___
10.966

3

3.100
8.500
__.___
11.600


1

2.300
8.266
__.___
10.566

3
62.130

3
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